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1. Joseph Pashley 2003 COSD 21.5 441.70

2. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 21.5 324.25

3. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 20.8 300.00
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1. Pashley, Joseph COSD 612B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 10m 38.95 2. 21.5 441.70

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 34.40 2. (73.35)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.00 2. (111.35)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 41.00 1. (152.35)

305C 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 56.55 1. (208.90)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7m 63.00 1. (271.90)

624C 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 1. (315.10)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (382.30)

107C 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 59.40 1. (441.70)

2. Nicol, Joseph COLE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7m 42.00 1. 21.5 324.25

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 38.70 1. (80.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7m 33.25 1. (113.95)

612B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 7m 28.80 2. (142.75)

405B 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 33.60 2. (176.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5m 44.20 2. (220.55)

5152B 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 43.50 2. (264.05)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 26.60 2. (290.65)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 7m 33.60 2. (324.25)

3. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 32.00 3. 20.8 300.00

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 3. (64.40)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 44.10 3. (108.50)

612B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7m 26.10 3. (134.60)

107C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10m 28.35 3. (162.95)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 46.20 3. (209.15)

205C 2.8 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 7m 33.60 3. (242.75)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 47.25 3. (290.00)

5233D 2.5 0.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 5m 10.00 3. (300.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 30.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  27

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Berlin

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3      Croatia

JU 4       Czech Republic

JU 5       Leipzig

Referee :

Berlin

Aachen

CRO

Leipzig

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14


